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LICENSE .
NUMBER

3836

. ^837

, ^-,
•«-JtJ xJ**^X A

-^^-r
^2n6

6.055

-6JJ8-3

6l4&l4__

823U

J*B_

9971 ...

io539

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Laird

Laird

• T -I r& T!i*3" iJCt&'Y*

__Lai£d

Laird

:Lac_nrfi

Lackey

Lamar

Lamons

Laird

Lamanskv

Laird

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Belton

M. P. '

Pelion.S.C.

fffamwpr**
3^*.̂  rE?*xfbE-'pr
K.L* - ' -
Pelion.S.C.

^homas .
Pelion.S.C.

K -TT

"^°w Br^'^kl find P
ff.L.
Columbia. S. C.

• W . S .
Augusta , G-a.

W.. P. .

Columbia,. S. C..

M. CT

Pelionr S.C,

Herbert

Ho"! nmb-i n / S. H.

Thomas

T.^x^ n£t,nnf S-fl.

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

T5 ndfl l

Pools

^Y^ K •

Ho " vfl t*

Spradley

Pi nley
"T

Cleeg

•=i

Smith

TTyzar

^tork

Goodwin

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ada

P°lion S C

SagenerfS.C.

4*si»1;*»xts«
1^?™ ,̂̂  -s^T^-

Bessie -

Swansea, S. C.

Essie .

Pelion.S.C.

Mamie _

N«=v Prnpkl P nf^ , •l^'^
Marsarst.
Columbia. S. C,

R l l f t n

Augusta, G*.

Laura Belle

Columbia,. S.C.

Bertha "R.

Pelion. S.C.

Elaine

Cnl nrnhi n JS H .

Lorene
Gaston.S. C.

AGE OF
WAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

19

1Q

20

m
T?TT

•p/i
214.
21

20

-50-

22

20

37
22

30

29

28

22

_30
20

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

TtfX

W

W '

W

W

W

W

¥

W

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

J«1

Oct

Jftffiir

Sep

Jan

F«b

.Feb'

Jun

Jun

Oct

^'eb

Peb 3

Day

?*

1;

^^

10

24
• ? 5

1

1

2

10

6

9

-

Year

TQP^t
J — J

1923

_ jj. Q n ,r£

1927

1927

1QPQ

1930

1930i

193k

19^

1937

1938

1.DAT£DFMARftM&E
2. DATE Of RETURN

Month

Peb

Oct

itox

Sep

JH n

^

Feb

Jun

.Tun

_QC±.

^b

Feb

.•

Day

|

1)

1,^

7Q

??

1

1

?

-26-

^

19

-

Year

192-

1Q2'

L^££

_19_27

1QP7

192C

1Q^n

19JO_

19 U

-1SL3S

IQ-^7

1938

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

.T T, fl.1«*t«n
, k.P.for S.C.
| * * ^
^ K.S.ap-ires

N.P.fbr S.C.

TB^MfcMOT*!^*"" ^

Rfi v • Lo i*ny Like as
Hew Brook land. S.C.

P L T.yhrnnd
Magistrate

7?ev^. m.audfi "MoTntt;

Kew Brookland, S.C
W ^ TTn nU"
Probate Judge
Lfix-i ngton,S. H.

C.E.Leapharfe
N.?. for S . f f . "
T.fi^r-i ng.-hnp j .^ fj t

Rev- .Tnn.TT.. Webb

finlumbia, S:. C

A , D^ Rpl res^
Magistrate
p^iinp s n

f

Itf.P. for S.C.
Unl iimbi fi jb . r;

C. E. Leaphart
K.P. for S.C.
T.p-xl nCTt.nn jS. H.
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